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Key Fact Statement for Baroda Loan against Property (Mortgage Loan) to Individuals

The KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please refer to our final offer letter and loan Agreement for the final terms &

conditions of your loan
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Eligibility UAE Nationals / Expatriates / PIO / OCI
day Ll izl (593 / gia ol (o ol ¥ / (9ulsll / Buill Sl yLeyl Ao sbolse
Profile Salaried and Self Employed /Business
s adl Calll Sl / il o] wrlaned crdalall
Nature of Facility Term Loan
&Ll dals JoY 5,5
Age Minimum — 21 yrs
oadl [ Maximum
- Forsalaried Class - 65- years including Loan tenure.
- ForBusiness Class — 70- years including loan tenure
L 21— ol us
(oabla>
o al) Blamiael tie Hise 65 - (ylolall 223
ooyl Blaziwl die i 70 - Jlee¥l Sl Ay
Purpose of Loan Purchase of New Flat / Self Construction /Renovation for owner occupier or investment purpose.
ool e ) Sletieddl (o 1,eY of cllall ciluguzs / Gil3 oLy / Bugas 434 el,4
Loan Limit Max — AED 20,000,000
uayallu> | Min—AED 100,000
Shle] @2;220,000,000 — (sl >
Shlel @2, 100,000 — sl
Loan to Value (LTV) Max.60% of Market Value
gl J) iyl Garad) L (50 %60 v 3Y1 )
Loan Tenor Max -7 years
ooyl B Sy 7 — (oadl u>
Moratorium period -3- months
adgll 58 A13
Annualized Percentage Rate(APR) Starting from 4.16% *
(APR) Lgiudlaiwil¥ass | APRis a reference rate, which includes applicable interest, fee & charges of the product, expressed as an annualized rate.
*considering Loan amount AED 1.00 Mn. and period 7 years
%416 013
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Interest Rates

(linked with EIBOR) Option | 1l
saslall sl Ll
ol o pogall audlh g Margin 50% of Market Value 40% of Market Value
(ashley! Sl Goaadl L (30 % 50 Boaudl LB (ya % 40
ROI 3.00% plus 3 months EIBOR with minimum of 4.00% Pa 3.50% plus 3 months EIBOR with minimum
dewsladl | el o osamall saudlyged 3 J WLaYL % 3.00 | of 4.50% Pa
e L %400 ol soms 2L | 0 o el saadlssec 3 1 ASLEYL % 3.50
U % 4.00 il ey 2lylayl gl
Ilustration —
Loan amount —1000000/-
Tenure - 84 months
Interest -4%
Approx EMI = 13669 AED
— sl
kel 2253 1,000,000 — il 2as
K 84 — 5Ll
% 4 — suslall
13669 = cuyarlly gyl Lol
Processing Fees 0.50% of sanctioned limit with Min. — AED 1000/-&Max — AED | Loan Amount - AED 1,000,000
axall agw; | 25000/-+ VAT Processing Charge —New Home Loan

— vadl uzmsg/ i) @ays 1000 — sl umy 4 7 gl azll (40 % 0.50
2aLall Zogall 2yuat k) @ays 25000

=AED 5250

kel 2y 1000000 — il 2as
= spamll JAL) (o5 — Anllall oy,

Shlel pays 5250

Property Valuation Charges As per actual
Sl tels pgey i) e

Property Legal Charges As per actual
clSlteol] 353 La01 a gl sl s

Late payment Fee /
Penal Interest

aglill suslall / Ha Ul sl agu

2% per annum on overdue amount

Saradl Al e Byi %2

Prepayment /

Early settlement Charges

Skl slad! / Bl g8 o gy

1% of outstanding balance subject to max. AED10000 +VAT

Wlall daall yat Ghle] 0a)3 10000 daisls Gatuwll a0 % 1

Illustration: O/s at the time of closure-AED 25000
Charge- AED 262.50

(053 25000- G iy aul s aLll : zpugal

WLall el yunteays 262.50-a5m)

Property Insurance

Slaall e cpalal!

Mandatory With Bank Clause to be borne by borrower
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The Bank has the right to change any or all the terms and conditions in the key fact statement, the product terms & conditions, as well as the customer contract after giving 60

days written notice.
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You are hereby informed that you have the right to withdraw or cancel your Loan Application within 5 Business Days from date of signing thereof (“Cooling-Off Period”). On the
6th Business Day (or 1 day after the expiry of the Cooling-Off Period), you must inform the Bank of your decision to cancel or withdraw the Loan Application.
If you choose to waive your right to the Cooling-Off Period, you must, in writing, notify and/or confirm to the Bank such intention. It must be noted that if you opt to cancel or
withdraw the Loan Application within the Cooling-Off Period, you shall be responsible to pay all costs and charges that you may have incurred in relation to your Account during
the Cooling-Off Period and before the cancellation of your Account
o) esladl sl a5y 39 ("l 858") dale aidotll Geyls (yo Jae pliT 5 g G (Slaadl oyl (5,8) el o il (o,all culls oL ol caman § ool lod 31y 1dd cazmgay 2LEk] (03 i)
sl e i ol olally 1,5 il $9b) e i (R4l 576 oL (3n ol o5 tag
Y g8 O3S (A5ill 85 I35 2,2 il o ol ¢ i) o 13 il 1) 5L suramiy i) 2l s ST 51/ 5 jllas) LS il omed (A5l 85 § elim e J3liall sl 1319
el ol G Lial) oL iy iyl 5588 25l 36 IS by (3hats Lo Lt 5 03555 18 () pga s aalIS3 e i o0
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By signing the final offer letter, your eligibility for 5 business days cooling off period which allows you to cancel the loan without any

charges will no longer apply.
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Any missed / delayed loan installment payment will be updated in Al Etihad Credit Bureau which would damage your credit score /history
and make it more difficult for you to obtain credit in future.

Additionally Bank shall charge 2% Penal Interest.

clle Coaall ¢ Jazsg el polidl Glais¥l Jaxas / Amyy 14y 3 Los 20lats¥) ciloglaall slxs¥l (38,510 / 203l8 (5,8 Lludl 2ads ¢f Cyund eiiw
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If you do not keep up your repayment/payments, you may lose your property
lilSliasndasaad chdmlallile gdull / sloudlid parwdl ]3]

In case of continued non-payment, the bank will employ all available measures to recover the due amount. This may include, and not be

limited to, reaching out to you on the phone, over emails, by conducting physical visits to your home or place of employment, or filing a
police complaint or court case in all relevant jurisdictions.
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You may have to pay penalties if you pay off a loan/financing early
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Your other account with the bank may be used to set off against amount owed under your loan account
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This Key Fact Statement is not an offer of Credit. The Lender is not obliged to provide you with the loan described in this key fact statement. You will need to apply for the loan
and meet our lending criteria before we can determine whether you are eligible for this loan.

Before signing your Loan agreement, you should read all the terms & conditions of the loan agreement provided to you carefully to ensure that this is the best product for you
and that you understand the features and pricing of this product.

I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIVING AND UNDERSTAND THIS KEY FACT STATEMENT

Customer Name Contact No. E Mail.

Customer Signature Branch Officials Date :
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